

Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program

Build Your Own Scholarship Program 2023

The Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program is preparing for our 75th annual program on Saturday, February 25th, 2023. We are the official preliminary to Miss Oregon and Miss America. Miss America is the leading scholarship provider for women in the entire world. This program provides a fantastic opportunity for young women throughout Clatsop, Tillamook, and Columbia County to earn scholarship dollars. We are hoping that you join the program by helping a contestant earn additional individual scholarship dollars. Your donation will support our program by providing the funds which are essential to the operation of the Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program as well as giving each contestant the opportunity to build their own scholarship. In 2022, contestants added \$3500 to their individual accounts combined through this opportunity.

Our program offers scholarship dollars which are of tremendous value to the contestants, but the actual benefits gained from the program are far greater than monetary awards. Our young ladies are provided an opportunity to develop poise, refine their public speaking skills and practice grace under pressure. Beyond the traditional pageant competition (style, stage presence, interview, etc.) each contestant is required to identify a "social impact initiative". This is much more than an essay and a short speech. Our contestants are all active participants and are encouraged to serve as an advocate and representative for their chosen cause. Many stays involved with their social impact for years after competing.

To thank you for your generous support, you will receive the following benefits:

Benefits	Rose	Tulip	Carnation	Daisy
Contribution	\$500	\$250	\$150	\$100
Program Book Ad	½ Page	½ Page	Business Card	Line Ad
Individual Scholarship for Your Contestant	\$250	\$125	\$75	\$50

This is such an exciting opportunity for these young women and a chance for you to invest in the future of Clatsop, Tillamook, and Columbia Counties and what a great way to wish your favorite contestant luck or congratulate them for participating! Please respond by completing the attached sheet. If you have questions or require additional information, don't hesitate to contact me directly 503.791.6029. Your consideration is appreciated. The Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program is registered as a 501(c)(3) with the Internal Revenue Service. Please consult your tax advisor regarding deductibility of donations. Federal Tax ID# 93-1225234.

Respectfully,

Chelle Sollars, Director Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program



The Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program

Build Your Own Scholarship Program 2023 (Fill out completely)

Organization: *(How you wish the ad to appear) Candidate: *
Contact Name for Business: *
Mailing Address: *
City / State: *Phone: *
Please choose your Sponsorship Level:
□ \$500 Rose Sponsor – ½ page
\$\square \$250 Tulip Sponsor - 1/4 page
\$150 Carnation Sponsor – Business Card
\$100 Daisy Sponsor - Line
Submit camera ready ad to: director.clatsopcounty@missoregon.org (jpeg, pdf formats please) by February 1, 2023.
Payment Options:
*Check enclosed payable to: Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program
*Please return to contestant or mail directly to PO Box 1327, Astoria, OR 97103. For questions or additional information, contact Chelle Sollars, Director, MCCSP 503-791-6029

Thank you for your generous support,

Chelle Sollars & the Miss Clatsop County Scholarship Program